PISTA BUENA
LADY ISABELA
SOL BRATISLAVA
CANELITA BELLA
SOL WALLACE
SOL SANJON
SENOR CONCERTO
LA BUBBA

KIARA GIANT
TRIPLE MORTAL
CLEVER LADY
KRIZ TAZ

ALEA IACTA EST
GOLDEN KAKE
PRIVILEGIADO
ALMA LLANERA MANIA
GEDEON
PRINCESA OROSI
ATENEA

SOTANI

LAMINE MANIA
ICEFIRE
FORTANTINO
WHITE HOPE
JORGE IVAN
MOTEK

PROUD THOMAS
UNCLE TOTS
LUCKY GIANT
LADY RAQUEL
CYRANO

MENTE BRILLANTE
THOMAS SHELBY
NICE WAR

LILITH

MOZAR

MARIA CORINA
ANDROS
ROMELIER

MY ATTACK

KISS GABRIELA
POWER CITY
SMART EROS
FINFIRINSITI
SOLITA

SACHA GREY HIJA
JUST BEN HUR
MR GRIMALDO
TOPAZIO

LIA

SPOTLIGHT

SOL CARTAGINES
CHOMPIPA
BARRIO CALIENTE
DULCINEA V
DOBLE VINO
ATHEYNA

CHOLO MOON
CAPOFALCONE
SOL PASO LA REINA
NEW PALACE MOON
SOL MERENGON
BUSTIN FOX

SOL PREMIER
ESCAPADA

DE CHAMBEAU
FOREST GUMP
GRATIA PLENA
CONNET

LA PIRRY
PROFECIA V
MAKKIATO

DON AUGUSTO
CALVERO
TALENTO UNICO

(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)

12,2
12,1
12,3
12,4
13,3
12,1
12,2
12,1
14,1

12,4
12,2
12,1

12,2
12,4
12,1
12,1
11,4
13,1
11,4
11,4
14

14,4
12,2

11,4
12,3
11,3
11,4
11,4
12,2

13,2

12,3

12,2

24,4
24,3
25,2
25,3
27,2

24,2
24,1
28,3

23,4

26,4

28,1

24,2

23,4
24,4
23,2
23,4
23,4
25,1
24,2
24

26,2
25,3
23,3
25,1

25,3
24,2
25,4
24,2
24,2
25,2
24,4
24,1
24,1
24,1
23,2
26

24,2
25,2
24,1
24,4
26,1
25,1
25,3
27,1
26

24,1
26,1

25,4
25,3
24

25,2

26,3
24,4
24,2

24,2
24,3

36,3
36,4
42,1
42,4
38,2
37,3
37,1
36,4
36,4
37,3
35,4
36,4
35,3
40,2
36,4
36,4
42,1

37,1

39,1

40,2

38,4
37,3
38,1
37,4
36,3
37,3
38,1
40,4
37,2
36,2
38,1
36,4
37

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL VIERNES 16 DE ENERO 2026

47,4
49,1
48,4

47,2
48,1
48,1
50,1
49
49
53
51
48,4
49,4
49,4
50,2
49
53,3
50,1
51,1

49,1
50,3
49,3
49,3
47

53,1
49,3
50,3

50,3
51,3
50

50

53

52,1
49,1
52,1
50,3
51,1
50,4
50

50

51,2
53,3
50,3
49,1

48,4
49,4

1,04,4
1,02
1,02
1,06,1
1,04,2
1,03
1,03,4
1,03
1,03,4
1,02,1
1,02,3
1,03
1,04,2
1,05,4
1,04
1,03,1
1,04,2
1,01,4
1,03

E.S 48,3 GAT
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Pmzrprror

PAZ
CARRION
VELAZQUEZ
JAEN
CORRALES
ESCARTIN
CARRION
BENITEZ
SANTOS
BENITEZ
MORENO
CABRERA
RIVAS
CARRION
CORRALES
SANCHEZ
SETJA
PITTI
JAEN
CORRALES
LEZCANO
CARRION
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
CARRION
RIOS
RIVAS
CARMONA
CABRERA
JAEN
VELAZQUEZ
JAEN
TURON
CARRION
LOPEZ
DELGADO
JAEN
LEZCANO
BENITEZ
RIVAS
RIVAS
LASSO
CASTILLO
ESCARTIN
VELAZQUEZ
SANCHEZ
CABRERA
CORRALES
VELAZQUEZ
SANCHEZ
RIOS
RIOS
JAEN
RIVAS
JAEN
RIOS
HALDAR
LEZCANO
ARANGO
SANCHEZ
CORRALES
RIVAS
DELGADO
ARANGO

LEZCANO

VELAZQUEZ
SANTOS
DELGADO
RIVAS
PITTI
HALDAR
RIVAS



FORASTERO KID (5) 13,4 26 39,1 52 1,04,3 E.S

ESTRELLA I (5) 144 29,2 44,1 58,2 1,13 F.P S. SANCHEZ
SOL TAJO REAL (6) 13 26 38,2 51 1,03,2 1,17 E.S A. DELGADO
STAR FISH (6) 15,2 30,2 44 58 1,12,2 1,25 F.P A. DELGADO
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